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  2  BLK-STR         865   433   $181.00
  2  BLK/BWF-STR   1,135   568   $163.00
  3  BLK-HFR       1,270   423   $161.00
  7  BLK-STR       3,059   437   $177.00
  1  CHAR-STR        465   465   $163.00
  8  BLK-STR       4,605   576   $158.00
  3  BLK-HFR       1,275   425   $167.00
  9  BLK/BWF-HFR   4,370   486   $167.50
  1  BLK-STR         280   280   $192.50
  6  BLK-STR       2,785   464   $185.00
  2  BLK-HFR         635   318   $174.00
  4  BLK-HFR       1,980   495   $165.00
  1  BLK-STR         575   575   $163.00
  2  BLK-HFR         900   450   $167.50
  1  BBF-HFR         635   635   $145.00
  1  BLK-STR         560   560   $153.00
  1  BLK-HFR         550   550   $149.00
 20  BLK-STR      11,775   589   $170.00
 17  BLK/BWF-STR  12,040   708   $163.75
  4  BLK-STR       1,920   480   $186.50
  1  BLK-STR         600   600   $156.50
 11  BLK/BWF-HFR   5,795   527   $163.00
  7  BLK-STR       3,535   505   $174.00
  1  BLK-STR         475   475   $136.00
 10  BLK-STR       5,995   600   $161.50
 14  BLK-STR       9,725   695   $160.00
  4  BLK-HFR       1,630   408   $164.00
  1  BLK-HFR         390   390   $163.00
 12  BLK-HFR       7,025   585   $151.00
  7  BLK-HFR       4,615   659   $149.50
  1  BLK-HFR         660   660    $65.00
  6  BLK-STR       2,920   487   $179.00
 14  BLK-STR       8,240   589   $168.00
 20  MIXED-STR    13,125   656   $163.00
 10  BLK-HFR       5,245   525   $163.50
  8  BLK/RED-HFR   4,910   614   $149.00
  1  BBF-STR         545   545   $127.50
  1  BLK-STR         885   885   $151.00
 11  BLK-STR       7,000   636   $161.00
  8  BLK-HFR       4,465   558   $155.00
 11  BLK-HFR       7,225   657   $144.50
  6  BWF-STR       3,320   553   $150.00
  1  BWF-HFR         320   320   $162.50
  1  GRY-HFR         450   450   $100.00
  3  BWF-HFR       1,450   483   $142.00
  1  RWF-HFR         460   460   $110.00
  2  BBF-HFR       1,210   605   $130.00
  3  RWF-HFR       2,180   727   $131.00
  1  BLK-STR         555   555   $155.00
  1  CHARX-STR       460   460   $151.00
 67  BLK/BWF-STR  57,430   857   $166.50
  1  CHARX-STR       515   515   $165.00
  4  RED-STR       3,190   798   $157.50
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 10  BLK/BWF-STR   8,570   857   $166.50
 70  BLK/BWF-STR  61,675   881   $162.60
 70  BLK/BWF-STR  60,120   859   $163.75
 54  RED/CHAR-STR 47,865   886   $149.50
  4  BLK/BWF-STR   3,205   801   $135.50
 57  BLK/BWF-HFR  49,870   875   $151.00
 58  BLK/BWF-HFR  53,135   916   $148.00
 58  BLK/BWF-HFR  52,525   906   $148.00
 30  RED/CHAR-HFR 24,770   826   $147.00
 44  RED/CHAR-HFR 41,325   939   $140.00
 15  MIXED-STR    12,535   836   $141.00
 17  BLK/RED-HFR  14,105   830   $139.00
  6  BLK/RED-STR   5,370   895   $141.50
  3  RWF-HFR       2,345   782   $121.50
  5  BLK-HFR       6,095 1,219   $127.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,090 1,090     $6.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,625 1,625    $61.00
  2  BLK/BWF-COW   2,585 1,293    $49.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,600 1,300    $53.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,530 1,530    $59.00
  2  BLK/BWF-COW   3,025 1,513    $50.50
  2  BLK-COW       3,065 1,533    $50.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,365 1,365    $49.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,735 1,735    $81.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,555 1,555    $83.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,460 1,460    $49.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,525 1,525    $60.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,430 1,215    $48.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $50.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,945 1,473    $58.50
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,275 2,275    $85.00
  1  BLK-STR       1,210 1,210   $125.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,260 1,260    $93.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,440 1,440    $66.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,350 1,350    $54.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,125 1,125    $61.00
  2  BLK/BWF-COW   2,130 1,065    $32.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,045 1,045    $45.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,390 1,463    $61.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,105 2,105    $85.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,440 1,440    $52.50
  3  BLK-COW       4,330 1,443    $49.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,280 1,427    $51.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,415 1,415    $48.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,335 1,335    $51.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,335 1,335    $48.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,750 1,375    $51.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,590 1,295    $51.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,110 1,110    $52.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $60.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,535 1,535    $62.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,890 1,445    $51.50
  4  BLK-COW       6,495 1,624    $63.00
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  2  BLK-COW       3,570 1,785    $65.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,550 1,550    $63.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,340 1,340    $51.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,820 1,607    $65.00
  3  BLK-COW       5,200 1,733    $68.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,520 1,260    $47.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,520 1,520    $46.50
  3  BLK-COW       3,635 1,212    $38.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,295 1,295    $45.00
  2  BLK-COW       3,040 1,520    $51.50
  2  BLK-COW       2,800 1,400    $45.50
  2  BLK-COW       2,490 1,245    $43.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,330 1,330    $45.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,040 1,040    $32.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $47.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,380 1,380    $47.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,385 1,385    $52.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,510 1,510    $64.00
  2  BLK-COW       3,420 1,710    $71.00
  4  BLK-COW       5,745 1,436    $66.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,265 2,265    $87.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,300 1,300    $50.00
  2  BLK-COW       3,030 1,515    $55.00
  1  CHAR-SL BULL  2,375 2,375    $90.00
  2  RED/CHAR-COW  2,860 1,430    $50.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,350 1,350    $48.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,115 1,372    $49.00
  3  BLK/RED-COW   4,185 1,395    $50.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,685 1,343    $50.00
  3  BLK/RED-COW   3,965 1,322    $48.00
  1  RWF-COW       1,610 1,610    $42.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,525 1,525    $48.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,625 1,313    $46.00
  4  BWF-COW       5,830 1,458    $50.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,485 1,243    $46.50
  4  BLK-COW       5,565 1,391    $48.50
  2  BLK-COW       3,225 1,613    $45.00
  3  BLK-COW       2,895   965    $32.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,155 1,155    $41.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,440 1,440    $51.00
  2  BLK-SL BULL   2,935 1,468    $83.00
  2  BLK-SL BULL   3,200 1,600    $73.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,330 2,330    $88.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,185 2,185    $81.00
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